Mounting Hardware
Backrest Supplied complete with V-Trak Lite hardware & mounting
blocks to fit w/chair canes 19, 22 & 25mm.
Upgrade option available
Prescription form NHS
V-Trak Backrests
Wheelchair Service: Account number:
Purchase number:

Length
cm
60
Code: V1-60L
Width
S/M/L/XL
L
S/M/L/XL
V1 Parallel Contour Backrest
Backrest with Parallel sides, Adjustable lumbar support, Custom contour technology with first
stage lateral support adjustable for defined thoracic support. Supplied complete with V-Trak
Lite hardware & mounting blocks to fit w/chair canes 19, 22 & 25mm.
V1 - Shallow Contour
User Width - Sizing is approximate as foam can be compressed.
Back Height 24-30cm (S) 27-33cm (M) 31-37cm (L) 35-43cm (XL)
60cm V1-60M V1-60L V1-60XL £460.00
50cm V1-50M V1-50L V1-50XL £460.00
40cm V1-40M V1-40L V1-40XL £460.00
30cm V1-30S V1-30M V1-30L V1-30XL £460.00
Parallel sides,
straight shaped
shallow contour
V2 Medium Contour Backrest
Backrest with shaped profile, Adjustable lumbar support, Custom contour technology with
first stage lateral support adjustable for defined thoracic support. Supplied complete with
V-Trak Lite hardware & mounting blocks to fit w/chair canes 19, 22 & 25m
V2 - Medium Contour
User Width - Sizing is approximate as foam can be compressed
Back Height 24-30cm (S) 27-33cm (M) 31-37cm (L) 35-43cm (XL)
60cm V2-60L V2-60XL £488.00
55cm V2-55M V2-50L V2-50XL £488.00
50cm V2-50M £488.00
40cm V2-40L V2-40XL £488.00
36cm V2-36M £488.00
30cm V2-30M V2-30L V2-30XL £488.00
V3 Deep Contour Backrest
Deep contour Backest, Adjustable lumbar support, Custom contour technology with first
stage lateral support adjustable for defined thoracic support. Supplied complete with
V-Trak Lite hardware & mounting blocks to fit w/chair canes 19, 22 & 25mm
V3 - Deep Contour
User Width - Sizing is approximate as foam can be compressed
Back Height 24-30cm (S) 26-37cm (M) 29-40cm (L) 33-46cm (XL)
60cm V3-60L V3-60XL £518.40
55cm V3-55M V3-55L V3-55XL £518.40
50cm V3-50M £518.40
40cm V3-40L V3-40XL £518.40
36cm V3-36M £518.40
30cm V3-30M V3-30L V3-30XL £518.40
Wider top
over bottom,
mid-depth contour
AU Active User Backrest